
MEN'S (9-12) 114.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Foster  Jonasson Mill Valley 114.0 175.0 10

2 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 113.7 165.0 8

3 Zander Small Chanute High School 108.0 150.0 6

4 Chance Sheets Chanute High School 112.6 145.0 4

5 Mason Burton McDonald County High School 113.0 120.0 2

6 Luka  Scott Sedan High School 113.4 120.0 1

7 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 113.0 110.0 0

8 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 111.4 100.0 0

9 Elliot Palmer McDonald County High School 95.0 85.0 0

Men's (9-12) 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Foster  Jonasson Mill Valley 114.0 320.0 10

2 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 113.7 230.0 8

3 Chance Sheets Chanute High School 112.6 220.0 6

4 Mason Burton McDonald County High School 113.0 200.0 4

5 Luka  Scott Sedan High School 113.4 180.0 2

6 Elliot Palmer McDonald County High School 95.0 160.0 1

7 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 113.0 160.0 0

8 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 111.4 145.0 0

9 Zander Small Chanute High School 108.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Foster  Jonasson Mill Valley 114.0 240.0 10

2 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 113.7 175.0 8

3 Chance Sheets Chanute High School 112.6 155.0 6

4 Luka  Scott Sedan High School 113.4 150.0 4

5 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 111.4 105.0 2

6 Mason Burton McDonald County High School 113.0 100.0 1

7 Elliot Palmer McDonald County High School 95.0 90.0 0

8 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 113.0 90.0 0

9 Zander Small Chanute High School 108.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Foster  Jonasson Mill Valley 114.0 735.0 10

2 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 113.7 570.0 8

3 Chance Sheets Chanute High School 112.6 520.0 6

4 Luka  Scott Sedan High School 113.4 450.0 4

5 Mason Burton McDonald County High School 113.0 420.0 2

6 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 113.0 360.0 1

7 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 111.4 350.0 0

8 Elliot Palmer McDonald County High School 95.0 335.0 0

9 Zander Small Chanute High School 108.0 150.0 0


